
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Benjamins 1
Nom Buts

NUMA NADAL 17
LE VALLON

ANTOINE PARMENTIER 14
MEURCHIN

NOAH SOCHON 14
PONYCOMPET 2

LEIF SADDOUGUI 14
ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE

NATHANN VIGIER 10
CSA CAZAUX

JULIA BOURNAZEL 9
ESGO B

AMAYA BARRES 8
LONGUEIL

EMMA MAGINI 7
MIRIBEL

CORENTIN MARTINS 7
PONYCOMPET 2

ELIE GARRIGUES 7
ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - BENJAMINS 1 - CLASSEMENT

1 MIRIBEL EQU AIN EMLS
2 LE VALLON ECURIES DU VALLON
3 ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE F E DU BADOUR
4 ESGO B EQUITATION ST GEORGES D ORQUES
5 PONYCOMPET 2 PONY COMPET
6 CSA CAZAUX C S A EQUESTRE
7 MEURCHIN MEURCHIN EQUITATION
8 LONGUEIL C E DES LONGUEIL

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL BENJAMINS 1
28/05/2012

finale 7 8 14h35 terrain 2

LE VALLON MIRIBEL
AXEL CHATAGNIER 0+1
SOFIAN LABDI 0+0
MATHILDE PAYAN 0+1
MELANIE PAYAN 0+0
NUMA NADAL 3+2
MATTHIEU TEYSSIER 0+0

2+1 LUCIE BERTHET
1+2 EMMA MAGINI
0+1 MATHIEU LECLERCQ
0+1 INES RICHARD
0+0 ARTHUR VIGNER
0+0 STANISLAS VIGNER

match 3ème place 13 10 14h00 terrain 2

ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE ESGO B
LEIF SADDOUGUI 2+4
REMI SERVIERES 0+0
SIRYNE MRABTI 0+0
TOM FRAYSSE 0+1
ELIE GARRIGUES 3+2
GABRIEL DELZESCAUX 1+0

1+3 JULIA BOURNAZEL
1+0 ALEXANDRE CAMPLO
0+3 INES GARCIA
0+1 LAURINE ETCHEPARE
1+0 JULIETTE SAVELLI
0+0 CANDICE FAYOLLE

match 5ème place 7 10 11h30 terrain 2

CSA CAZAUX PONYCOMPET 2
EMMA BILLETORTE 0+0
YANIS CHOUAT 0+1
NOHAM CHOUAT 1+0
NOEMIE SERNICLAY 0+0
NATHANN VIGIER 2+3

0+7 NOAH SOCHON
3+0 CORENTIN MARTINS
0+0 ALEXANDRE CHEVAILLER
0+0 PAULINE DURAND (c)
0+0 FLORIAN SCHIESS

match 7ème place 8 9 10h55 terrain 2

LONGUEIL MEURCHIN
(c) HAMZA BEKHTAOUI 2+0

PRUNE LECLERRC 0+0
NICOLAS DELATTRE 2+0
AMAYA BARRES 0+0
QUENTIN DARDENNE 4+0
SELENA ROJO BANULS 0+0

1+0 NOEMIE LOBRY
6+0 ANTOINE PARMENTIER (c)
0+0 VICTOR LAZZAROTTO
0+0 THAIS BESCHE
2+0 ELSA VERDEZ

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 7 3 14h00 terrain 2

LE VALLON ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE
AXEL CHATAGNIER 0+0
SOFIAN LABDI 0+0
MATHILDE PAYAN 0+0
MELANIE PAYAN 0+0
NUMA NADAL 2+5
MATTHIEU TEYSSIER 0+0

2+0 LEIF SADDOUGUI
0+0 REMI SERVIERES
0+0 SIRYNE MRABTI
0+0 TOM FRAYSSE
1+0 ELIE GARRIGUES
0+0 GABRIEL DELZESCAUX

1/2 finale 2 3 4 14h35 terrain 2

ESGO B MIRIBEL
JULIA BOURNAZEL 2+0
ALEXANDRE CAMPLO 0+1
INES GARCIA 0+0
LAURINE ETCHEPARE 0+0
JULIETTE SAVELLI 0+0
CANDICE FAYOLLE 0+0

0+0 LUCIE BERTHET
1+0 EMMA MAGINI
0+0 MATHIEU LECLERCQ
1+1 INES RICHARD
0+1 ARTHUR VIGNER
0+0 STANISLAS VIGNER

match 1 qualif 5ème place 14 4 10h55 terrain 2

CSA CAZAUX LONGUEIL
EMMA BILLETORTE 1+0
YANIS CHOUAT 2+2
NOHAM CHOUAT 3+2
NOEMIE SERNICLAY 1+0
NATHANN VIGIER 2+1

2+0 HAMZA BEKHTAOUI
0+0 PRUNE LECLERRC
0+0 NICOLAS DELATTRE
0+1 AMAYA BARRES
0+0 QUENTIN DARDENNE
0+1 SELENA ROJO BANULS

match 2 qualif 5ème place 8 5 11h30 terrain 2

PONYCOMPET 2 MEURCHIN
NOAH SOCHON 1+2
CORENTIN MARTINS 4+0
ALEXANDRE CHEVAILLER 0+0
PAULINE DURAND 0+0
FLORIAN SCHIESS 1+0

0+0 NOEMIE LOBRY
2+3 ANTOINE PARMENTIER
0+0 VICTOR LAZZAROTTO
0+0 THAIS BESCHE
0+0 ELSA VERDEZ

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 7 4 10h55 terrain 2

LE VALLON CSA CAZAUX
AXEL CHATAGNIER 1+0
SOFIAN LABDI 0+0
MATHILDE PAYAN 1+0
MELANIE PAYAN 0+0
NUMA NADAL 4+1
MATTHIEU TEYSSIER 0+0

0+1 EMMA BILLETORTE
0+0 YANIS CHOUAT
1+0 NOHAM CHOUAT
0+0 NOEMIE SERNICLAY
0+2 NATHANN VIGIER

match 2 J1 7 8 11h30 terrain 2

LONGUEIL ENTRAYGUES LIMOGNE
HAMZA BEKHTAOUI 0+0
PRUNE LECLERRC 0+0
NICOLAS DELATTRE 0+0
AMAYA BARRES 3+4
QUENTIN DARDENNE 0+0
SELENA ROJO BANULS 0+0

4+2 LEIF SADDOUGUI
1+0 REMI SERVIERES
0+0 SIRYNE MRABTI
0+0 TOM FRAYSSE
0+1 ELIE GARRIGUES
0+0 GABRIEL DELZESCAUX



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

match 3 J1 4 8 14h00 terrain 2

PONYCOMPET 2 ESGO B
NOAH SOCHON 1+3
CORENTIN MARTINS 0+0
ALEXANDRE CHEVAILLER 0+0
PAULINE DURAND 0+0
FLORIAN SCHIESS 0+0

1+2 JULIA BOURNAZEL
2+1 ALEXANDRE CAMPLO
0+1 INES GARCIA
0+0 LAURINE ETCHEPARE
0+1 JULIETTE SAVELLI
0+0 CANDICE FAYOLLE

match 4 J1 7 3 14h35 terrain 2

MIRIBEL MEURCHIN
LUCIE BERTHET 0+1
EMMA MAGINI 1+2
MATHIEU LECLERCQ 0+0
INES RICHARD 2+1
ARTHUR VIGNER 0+0
STANISLAS VIGNER 0+0

0+0 NOEMIE LOBRY
1+2 ANTOINE PARMENTIER
0+0 VICTOR LAZZAROTTO
0+0 THAIS BESCHE
0+0 ELSA VERDEZ
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